A B
C
1.5
L
W
T a
This page of product is RoHS compliant.
Pow

2512 1000 6.30	+0.15/-0.05 3.50	+0.2/-0.05 0.60	+0.15/-0.05 0.9±0.2
4020 1500 10.20	+0.20/-0.05 5.10	+0.2/-0.05 0.60	+0.20/-0.1 0.9±0.2
mouser.com/ohmite (800) 346-6873
©	Copyright	2016	Mouser	Electronics©	Copyright	2016	Mouser	Electronics
OHMITE Power Resistors
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Value
(Ω) Power Tol.
(%)
Temp.
Coef.
(ppm)
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 25 50 100
0402 Case Size
588-HVC0402T1004JET 1M 50 5 100 1.89 1.56 1.47 1.29
588-HVC0402T2504JET 2.5M 50 5 100 1.89 1.56 1.47 1.29
588-HVC0402T1005JET 10M 50 5 100 1.89 1.56 1.47 1.29
588-HVC0402T2505JET 25M 50 5 100 2.43 2.00 1.89 1.65
588-HVC0402T5005JET 50M 50 5 100 2.43 2.00 1.89 1.65
588-HVC0402T1006JET 100M 50 5 100 2.43 2.00 1.89 1.65
588-HVC0402E5006KET 500M 50 10 500 4.68 3.88 3.61 3.16
0603 Case Size
588-HVC0603T1004FET 1M 100 1 100 1.50 1.24 1.17 1.02
588-HVC0603T2504FET 2.5M 100 1 100 1.50 1.24 1.17 1.02
588-HVC0603T5004FET 5M 100 1 100 1.50 1.24 1.17 1.02
588-HVC0603T1005FET 10M 100 1 100 1.50 1.24 1.17 1.02
588-HVC0603T2505FET 25M 100 1 100 1.89 1.56 1.47 1.29
588-HVC0603T5005FET 50M 100 1 100 1.86 1.54 1.45 1.27
588-HVC0603T1006FET 100M 100 1 100 1.86 1.54 1.45 1.27
0805 Case Size
588-HVC0805T5004JET 5M 125 5 100 1.50 1.24 1.17 1.02
588-HVC0805T1005JET 10M 125 5 100 1.89 1.56 1.47 1.29
588-HVC0805T2505JET 25M 125 5 100 1.89 1.56 1.47 1.29
588-HVC0805T5005JET 50M 125 5 100 1.89 1.56 1.47 1.29
588-HVC0805T1006JET 100M 125 5 100 1.89 1.56 1.47 1.29
588-HVC0805Z2506JET 250M 125 5 250 1.68 1.39 1.31 1.14
588-HVC0805Z5006JET 500M 125 5 250 5.31 4.40 4.09 3.58
588-HVC0805Z1007JET 1G 125 5 250 8.67 7.59 6.68 5.78
588-HVC0805E5007KET 5G 125 10 500 7.71 6.75 5.95 5.15
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Value
(Ω) Power Tol.
(%)
Temp.
Coef.
(ppm)
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 25 50 100
0805 Case Size (Cont.)
588-HVC0805Z1008KET 10G 125 10 250 7.71 6.75 5.95 5.15
1206 Case Size
588-HVC1206T1004JET 1M 250 5 100 1.49 1.22 1.11 .959
588-HVC1206T5004JET 5M 250 5 100 1.49 1.22 1.11 .959
588-HVC1206T1005JET 10M 250 5 100 1.68 1.39 1.31 1.14
588-HVC1206Z2505JET 25M 250 5 250 1.68 1.39 1.31 1.14
588-HVC1206T5005JET 50M 250 5 100 1.68 1.39 1.31 1.14
588-HVC1206T1006JET 100M 250 5 100 1.68 1.39 1.31 1.14
588-HVC1206Z2506JET 250M 250 5 250 3.79 3.19 2.92 2.51
588-HVC1206Z5006JET 500M 250 5 250 4.73 3.91 3.64 3.18
588-HVC1206Z1007JET 1G 250 5 250 7.51 5.80 5.68 5.62
588-HVC1206Z1008KET 10G 250 10 250 7.18 6.29 5.54 4.79
2512 Case Size
588-HVC2512T1004JET 1M 1000 5 100 3.79 3.19 2.92 2.51
588-HVC2512T5004JET 5M 1000 5 100 3.79 3.19 2.92 2.51
588-HVC2512T1005JET 10M 1000 5 100 3.79 3.19 2.92 2.51
588-HVC2512T5005JET 50M 1000 5 100 3.79 3.19 2.92 2.51
588-HVC2512T1006JET 100M 1000 5 100 3.79 3.19 2.92 2.51
588-HVC2512Z5006JET 500M 1000 5 250 5.56 5.36 5.20 4.92
4020 Case Size
588-HVC4020V1004JET 1M 1500 5 50 3.69 3.10 2.84 2.44
588-HVC4020V1005JET 10M 1500 5 50 4.03 3.33 3.10 2.72
588-HVC4020V5005JET 50M 1500 5 50 4.03 3.33 3.10 2.72
588-HVC4020V1006JET 100M 1500 5 50 4.03 3.33 3.10 2.72
588-HVC4020V2506JET 250M 1500 5 50 5.64 4.67 4.34 3.80
588-HVC4020V5006JET 500M 1500 5 50 5.66 4.69 4.36 3.82
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Range of
Values	(Ω)
Dimensions: in. Max. Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. A B C 1 25 100 250
3 Watt (Cont.)
588-43F2K7E 2.7K .59 .22 20Ga. 1.94 1.60 1.32 1.10
588-43F-Code 3K-4.7K .59 .22 20Ga. 2.29 1.89 1.56 1.34
588-43F-Code 5K-6.8K .59 .22 20Ga. 2.51 2.10 1.66 1.44
588-43F-Code 7.5K-10K .59 .22 20Ga. 2.59 2.18 1.71 1.48
5 Watt
588-45F-Code 0.1-0.75 .94 .34 18Ga. 2.37 1.96 1.61 1.38
588-45F-Code 1.0-7.5 .94 .34 18Ga. 1.91 1.58 1.30 1.11
588-45F-Code 10-82 .94 .34 18Ga. 1.47 1.22 .998 .856
588-45F-Code 100-800 .94 .34 18Ga. 1.39 1.15 .943 .808
588-45F-Code 1K-2.5K .94 .34 18Ga. 1.61 1.33 1.10 .935
588-45F-Code 3K-6.8K .94 .34 18Ga. 1.89 1.55 1.28 1.07
588-45F7K5E 7.5K .94 .34 18Ga. 2.44 2.04 1.80 1.43
588-45F-Code 10K-15K .94 .34 18Ga. 2.62 2.16 1.78 1.53
588-45F-Code 20K-25K .94 .34 18Ga. 2.91 2.45 1.93 1.67
Datasheet.Live